
WEST BENGAL MEDICAL SERVICES CORPORATION tTD.
(Wholly owned by the Government of West Bengal)

Swasthya Sathi, GN-29, Sector-V, Salt Lake, Kolkata-7D0 091.

CORRIGENDUM.II
(DATE CORRIGENDUM)

TO

BIDDING DOCUMENTS

FOR

Urgent Repairing of Old Compound Light and SITC ofAC machine at the Rest room of Doctors and Nursing
Superintendent at Serampore Super Speciality Hospital, Hooghly (RATTIRER SATHI)

Bid Ref. No: WBMSCL/ NIT- 579/2024, Dated- 25/09/2024

Tender lD:2024 WBMSC 7584L7 1



sl.
N

27 /0e /2024 i)il

Date of uploading
of N.l.T and
Tender Documents

[onlinej

2710912024
Date of uploading of
N.l.T and Tender
Documents fonlineJ

27 /09 /2024 at3.00
p.m. ii)

Documents Sell /
dor,vnload start date

Ionline)
27 109 /2024 at 3.00 P.m.ii)

Documents Sell /
download start date

Ionline)
27 /09/2024 at 4.00 P.m.

Bid Submission Upload
Start date (online)

27 109 /2024 at 4.00
p.m. iiiJiiiJ

Bid
Upload
(online)

Submission
Start date

05.77.2024 upto
03.00 P.M.

Bid Submission Upload

End date fonlineJ
Bid Submission UPload

End date [online)
IVl

24.tO.2O24upto
03.00 P.M.

25.1O.2O24 at
03.00 P.M.

iv)

v)

Date & Place for
Opening of Technical bid
(online) for the Bidders

v)
06.77.2024 at
03.00 P.NI.

Date & Place for
Opening of Technical

bid (online) for the

Bidders

I 6

16. IMPORTANT
FORMATION

B. DATE &TIME
SCHEDULE

16[B)

place for

ViJ

Date &
opening
proposal

of financial To be notified later
Date & place for
opening of financial
proposal

To be notified latervi)

General ,WBMSCL

Changed Clause / ProvisionCurrent Clause / ProvisionClause/
Sl. No.

Page
No.

Section

Particularssl.
No.

sl.
No.

Date & TimeParticulars

v


